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Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 10,498 of 66,585 (15.77%)

Election Summary Report
August 8, 2023 - City Primary Election
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

8/8/2023 9:55:49 PM

Mayor - City of Westland Partial Term Ending 01-01-2026 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ali G. Awadi

Kevin Coleman

Jim Godbout
Anthony Jones
Michael P. Londeau
Ronald J. Sassak
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Election Day AV Counting

2,513

7,985

Election Day AV Counting

188
1,124
188
46
950

2,510

Board
277
3,180
649
100
3,706
37

5
7,954

Total
10,498 / 66,585

Total

465
4,304
837
146
4,656
46

10
10,464

15.77%

4.44%
41.13%
8.00%
1.40%
44.50%
0.44%
0.10%



