

**Election Summary Report**  
**August 8, 2023 - City Primary Election**  
**Wayne County, Michigan**  
**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 10,498 of 66,585 (15.77%)

**Mayor - City of Westland Partial Term Ending 01-01-2026 (Vote for 1)**

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting	Total	
Times Cast		2,513	7,985	10,498 / 66,585	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Ali G. Awadi	NP	188	277	465	4.44%
Kevin Coleman	NP	1,124	3,180	4,304	41.13%
Jim Godbout	NP	188	649	837	8.00%
Anthony Jones	NP	46	100	146	1.40%
Michael P. Londeau	NP	950	3,706	4,656	44.50%
Ronald J. Sassak	NP	9	37	46	0.44%
Write-in		5	5	10	0.10%
Total Votes		2,510	7,954	10,464	